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2018 Multi Liga - I runda
Lublin, 27.1.2018

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
27.01.2018 - 12:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

1. JAWORSKI Norbert 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:04.78 651
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:31.83 31.33 250m: 2:33.95 30.92 350m: 3:35.51 30.37

100m: 1:00.50 31.36 200m: 2:03.03 31.20 300m: 3:05.14 31.19 400m: 4:04.78 29.27

2. CZERNIAK Konrad 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:06.73 636
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:32.04 31.14 250m: 2:34.30 30.65 350m: 3:36.48 30.93

100m: 1:00.90 31.81 200m: 2:03.65 31.61 300m: 3:05.55 31.25 400m: 4:06.73 30.25

3. CHODULSKI Jakub Sl 18 Skarpa Lublin 4:10.10 611
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:34.86 32.13 250m: 2:38.27 31.88 350m: 3:40.53 30.72

100m: 1:02.73 32.15 200m: 2:06.39 31.53 300m: 3:09.81 31.54 400m: 4:10.10 29.57

4. OLLER Krzysztof SL 18 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:10.79 606
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:33.74 31.92 250m: 2:37.54 31.03 350m: 3:40.48 31.66

100m: 1:01.82 32.22 200m: 2:06.51 32.77 300m: 3:08.82 31.28 400m: 4:10.79 30.31

5. RÓG Adrian SL 17 Sokół Rzeszów 4:10.95 605
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:34.14 32.31 250m: 2:38.78 32.24 350m: 3:41.61 31.19

100m: 1:01.83 32.33 200m: 2:06.54 32.40 300m: 3:10.42 31.64 400m: 4:10.95 29.34

6. NOWICZKOW Jakub SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:11.09 604
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:34.19 32.06 250m: 2:38.32 31.81 350m: 3:41.70 31.64

100m: 1:02.13 32.50 200m: 2:06.51 32.32 300m: 3:10.06 31.74 400m: 4:11.09 29.39

7. KADROW Konrad 21 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:13.87 584
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:34.04 32.09 250m: 2:38.68 32.09 350m: 3:43.12 32.03

100m: 1:01.95 32.22 200m: 2:06.59 32.55 300m: 3:11.09 32.41 400m: 4:13.87 30.75

8. KONCKI Bartłomiej 17 Wisła Puławy 4:15.05 576
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:33.89 32.15 250m: 2:38.39 32.27 350m: 3:43.56 32.31

100m: 1:01.74 32.15 200m: 2:06.12 32.23 300m: 3:11.25 32.86 400m: 4:15.05 31.49

9. PACŁAWSKI Jakub SL 18 Aqua Sport Rzeszów 4:15.73 571
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:35.73 33.20 250m: 2:41.43 32.80 350m: 3:45.26 31.48

100m: 1:02.53 32.64 200m: 2:08.63 32.90 300m: 3:13.78 32.35 400m: 4:15.73 30.47

10. PACZYŃSKI Kornel 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 4:22.14 530
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:34.55 32.90 250m: 2:41.65 33.73 350m: 3:49.81 33.96

100m: 1:01.65 32.22 200m: 2:07.92 33.37 300m: 3:15.85 34.20 400m: 4:22.14 32.33

11. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 16 Fala Kraśnik 4:27.13 501
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:36.41 33.51 250m: 2:44.60 33.83 350m: 3:53.44 34.98

100m: 1:02.90 33.25 200m: 2:10.77 34.36 300m: 3:18.46 33.86 400m: 4:27.13 33.69

12. JANICZUK Patryk 16 Lider Chełm 4:27.15 501
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:35.42 33.84 250m: 2:43.83 34.33 350m: 3:53.55 35.06

100m: 1:01.58 32.96 200m: 2:09.50 34.08 300m: 3:18.49 34.66 400m: 4:27.15 33.60

13. DADOS Aleksander 17 Wisła Puławy 4:30.48 483
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:39.91 35.44 250m: 2:49.13 34.43 350m: 3:56.83 33.64

100m: 1:04.47 34.37 200m: 2:14.70 34.79 300m: 3:23.19 34.06 400m: 4:30.48 33.65

14. SZULIERZ Michał 17 Avia Świdnik 4:34.97 459
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:37.57 34.73 250m: 2:50.00 36.53 350m: 4:01.56 35.40

100m: 1:02.84 33.06 200m: 2:13.47 35.90 300m: 3:26.16 36.16 400m: 4:34.97 33.41

15. SUSZEK Piotr 17 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 4:37.15 449
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:38.99 34.96 250m: 2:50.57 36.26 350m: 4:02.15 35.60

100m: 1:04.03 33.93 200m: 2:14.31 35.32 300m: 3:26.55 35.98 400m: 4:37.15 35.00

16. KASPERSKI Patryk 15 Fala Kraśnik 4:38.57 442
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:41.23 35.62 250m: 2:52.89 35.64 350m: 4:04.26 35.78

100m: 1:05.61 34.68 200m: 2:17.25 36.02 300m: 3:28.48 35.59 400m: 4:38.57 34.31

17. MUZYKA Igor 13 Swim 10 Puławy 4:44.06 417
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:42.21 36.28 250m: 2:55.10 36.36 350m: 4:07.45 35.43

100m: 1:05.93 34.89 200m: 2:18.74 36.53 300m: 3:32.02 36.92 400m: 4:44.06 36.61
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Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

18. DERUŚ Mateusz 16 Olimpia Lublin 4:45.24 412
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.89 35.29 250m: 2:52.85 36.64 350m: 4:07.96 37.56

100m: 1:04.60 34.21 200m: 2:16.21 36.32 300m: 3:30.40 37.55 400m: 4:45.24 37.28

19. POLSKI Mateusz 14 UKS 51 Lublin 4:48.31 398
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:41.25 35.70 250m: 2:55.75 37.47 350m: 4:11.44 38.20

100m: 1:05.55 34.65 200m: 2:18.28 37.03 300m: 3:33.24 37.49 400m: 4:48.31 36.87

20. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 13 UKS 51 Lublin 4:54.79 373
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:47.11 36.97 250m: 3:02.56 37.24 350m: 4:17.46 37.24

100m: 1:10.14 36.21 200m: 2:25.32 38.21 300m: 3:40.22 37.66 400m: 4:54.79 37.33

21. BAREJ Michał 14 Olimpia Lublin 4:57.83 361
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:49.43 38.59 250m: 3:07.10 38.49 350m: 4:23.27 37.11

100m: 1:10.84 37.93 200m: 2:28.61 39.18 300m: 3:46.16 39.06 400m: 4:57.83 34.56

22. BRUS Marcel 15 Olimpia Lublin 5:00.32 353
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:43.96 38.06 250m: 3:03.07 40.09 350m: 4:21.83 39.61

100m: 1:05.90 35.25 200m: 2:22.98 39.02 300m: 3:42.22 39.15 400m: 5:00.32 38.49

23. JACHURA Jan 14 Fala Kraśnik 5:13.36 310
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:51.27 39.52 250m: 3:11.67 40.30 350m: 4:34.25 40.31

100m: 1:11.75 37.83 200m: 2:31.37 40.10 300m: 3:53.94 42.27 400m: 5:13.36 39.11

24. KAŁUSZYŃSKI Jakub 13 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl. 5:23.82 281
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:51.70 40.20 250m: 3:14.99 42.22 350m: 4:41.18 42.29

100m: 1:11.50 37.57 200m: 2:32.77 41.07 300m: 3:58.89 43.90 400m: 5:23.82 42.64


